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Accession Box Micro Title Date
File Reel

SERIES 1: BROADWAY TABERNACLE UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO (includes Broadway Tabernacle

Methodist Church, formerly Spadina Avenue Methodist Church), 1878-1928
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

2010.029L 3-4 Marriage register 1919-1926
Membership Records
1977.469L 1-1 LCM-156 Directory [membership list] 1902
Board and Committee Records
1977.469L 1-2 LCM-156 Joint Trustees and Quarterly Board 1890-1911
minutes
1-3 LCM-157 Quarterly Board minutes 1890-1907
1-4 Trustee Board minutes 1914-1928
1-5 Finance Committee minutes 1891-1926
Youth Groups Records
1977.469L 2-1 Young People's Missionary Union 1916-1920
minutes

Correspondence/Subject Files
1977.469L 2-2 Miscellaneous correspondence and 1929
financial records

Funds/Congregational Financial Records

1977.469L 2-3 Financial record book 1878-1890
2-4 --- 1890-1909
30s-1 Weekly contributions 1917-1918
Photographs
See UCCA catalogue for item-level
descriptions

SERIES 2: COLLEGE STREET PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, TORONTO, 1872-1925
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

Marriage register 1896-1905
--- 1905-1910
--- 1910-1915
--- 1915-1919
- - - [Rev. R.B. Cochrane] 1919-1921
S 1921-1922
S 1922-1924
S 1924-1925

2010.029L
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Board and Committee Records
1977.470L 1 LCM-159 Session minutes 1872-1887
2 LCM-160 --- 1887-1901
-3 LCM-160 --- 1910-1918
1 LCM-161 --- 1918-1925
4 Board of Managers and Trustees minutes 1875-1886
2

S 1887-1903
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SERIES 2: COLLEGE STREET PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, cont.

1977.470L

2-3

Board and Committee Records
Board of Managers and Trustees minutes

Page 2 of 2

Date

1903-1915

SERIES 3: COLLEGE STREET UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO (includes College Street Presbyterian

Church), 1916-1964

2010.029L

1977.470L

1977.470L

2-3
2-4
2-5
2-6
2-7
2-8
3-1
3-2
3-3

3-1

3-2
4-1
4-2

4-4
4-5

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Marriage register

- - - [Rev. S.M. Bland]

Board and Committee Records
Board of Managers and Trustees
minutes

Women's Groups Records
Woman's Missionary Society minutes

United Church Women minutes

Annual Reports

See also F1056 United Church of Canada
Ontario Archives Annual Reports Collection

F1780.289

1920-1927
1925-1928
1928-1934
1926-1936
1924-1938
1969-1941
1943-1945
1934-1946
1936-1948

1916-1938

1931-1941
1942-1948
1948-1954
1955-1959
1959-1961
1962-1964



