

College Street United Church (Toronto, Ont.)

Title Date Box Micro

Page 1 of 2

Accession File Reel

		71007						
SERIES 1: BROADWAY TABERNACLE UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO (includes Broadway Tabernacle								
Methodist Church, formerly Spadina Avenue Methodist Church), 1878-1928								
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records					
2010.029L	3-4		Marriage register	1919-1926				
4077 4001	4.4	LOM 450	Membership Records	4000				
1977.469L	1-1	LCM-156	Directory [membership list]	1902				
			Board and Committee Records					
1977.469L	1-2	LCM-156	Joint Trustees and Quarterly Board	1890-1911				
			minutes					
	1-3	LCM-157	Quarterly Board minutes	1890-1907				
	1-4		Trustee Board minutes	1914-1928				
	1-5		Finance Committee minutes	1891-1926				
40 4001			Youth Groups Records	1010 1000				
1977.469L	2-1		Young People's Missionary Union	1916-1920				
			minutes					
			Correspondence/Subject Files					
1977.469L	2-2		Miscellaneous correspondence and	1929				
107714002			financial records	1020				
			iniantial reserve					
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records					
1977.469L	2-3		Financial record book	1878-1890				
	2-4			1890-1909				
	3os-1		Weekly contributions	1917-1918				
			Dhata wanta					
			Photographs See LICCA estalogue for item level					
			See UCCA catalogue for item-level descriptions					
			descriptions					
SERIES 2: COLLEGE STREET PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, TORONTO, 1872-1925								
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records					
2010.029L	1-1		Marriage register	1896-1905				
	1-2			1905-1910				
	1-3			1910-1915				
	1-4			1915-1919				
	1-5		[Rev. R.B. Cochrane]	1919-1921				
	1-6			1921-1922				
	2-1			1922-1924				
	2-2			1924-1925				
			Board and Committee Records					
1977.470L	1-1	LCM-159	Session minutes	1872-1887				
	1-2	LCM-160		1887-1901				
	1-3	LCM-160		1910-1918				
	2-1	LCM-161		1918-1925				
	1-4		Board of Managers and Trustees minutes	1875-1886				
	2-2			1887-1903				

College Street United Church (Toronto, Ont.) Page 2 of 2							
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date			
SERIES 2: COLLEGE STREET PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, cont.							
			Board and Committee Records				
1977.470L	2-3		Board of Managers and Trustees minutes	1903-1915			
SERIES 3: COLLEGE STREET UNITED CHURCH, TORONTO (includes College Street Presbyterian							
Church), 1916-1964							
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records				
2010.029L	2-3		Marriage register	1920-1927			
	2-4			1925-1928			
	2-5			1928-1934			
	2-6		[Rev. S.M. Bland]	1926-1936			
	2-7			1924-1938			
	2-8			1969-1941			
	3-1			1943-1945			
	3-2			1934-1946			
	3-3			1936-1948			
1977.470L	3-1		Board and Committee Records Board of Managers and Trustees minutes	1916-1938			
			Women's Groups Records				
1977.470L	3-2		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1931-1941			
	4-1			1942-1948			
	4-2			1948-1954			
	4-3			1955-1959			
	4-4			1959-1961			
	4-5		United Church Women minutes	1962-1964			
			Annual Reports See also F1056 United Church of Canada Ontario Archives Annual Reports Collection				

F1780.289